
4 3 

6 

22160809282 22160809057 

SUBHASHREE BUDA PRIYANKA PATRA 

MAMEE PATRA 
LIKIN BUDA 

NO 

2 

NO 

NO NO 

17 

SC GIRL WAITING 

22160809147 22160809129 

GANGADHAR BUDA JHASAKETAN PATRA 
CHAITANA 

SRUTI 

HINDUISM FEMALE 28-06-2012 HINDUISMFEMALE07-11-2011 HINDUISM FEMALE 11-04-2012 HINDUISM 

LIPIKA NAIK 

NO 

1 

6 

NO 

19 

SC GIRL WAITING 

NO 

NO 

BINITA BEHERA 

20 

SC GIRL WAITING 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

21 

SC GIRLWAITING 

SL No 

|Adm Class

Rollno 

CName

MName 

Ward 

FName 

Ward 

Caste 

Religion 

Gender 

PWD 
Whether

DOB 

Type PWD 

PWD Cate 

Emp 

Govt Emp 

marks 

Is OAV 

REMARKS

Is State

CATEGORY SELECTION 

4 

SC 
GIRL 

WAITING

-4 
SEATS 

6 

22160809259 

3 

22160809182 

SHREERAMNAYAKBIGYAN BENUPANI 

SC 

6 

HINDUISM 

MALE 

NO 

RANJITA NAYAK NISHAMANI PATRA 
PUSPADEHURYREBATI NAIK 

LAXMIDHAR NAYAK 
ASHOK KUMAR PATRA 

MAHESWAR NAIK 
ARUN DEHURI 

NO 

NO 

02-06-2011 17-07-2012 

25 

HINDUISM 

SC WATING 

6 

MALE 

22160809065 

NO 

NO 

YES 

27 

SC 

1 

KEDARNATH NAIK SRIKANTDEHURI

HINDUISM 

22160804044 

MALE 

6 

NO 

08-10-2012 09-05-2012 

NO 

NO NO 

29 

HINDUISM 

SC WATING

MALE 

NO 

NC 

30 

SC WAITING

SL No 

Adm Class 

Rollno 

CName 

Ward 

MName 

Ward 

FName 

Caste 

Religion

Gender 

PWD 
Whether 

DOB 

Type PWD 

PWD Cate 

Emp 

Govt Emp Is State 

marks 

Is OAV 

CATEGORY SELECTION 

REMARKS 

SC 

WAITING

-4 
SEATS 

10 

6 

22160809130| |22160809084 

9 

6 

NO 

NO 

YES 

TAPASWINI SAHU 

PRIYADARSANI PRADHAN 

NAYANAPRADHAN

KETAKIBEHERA

30 

22160809144 

DINABANDHU GADNAYAKHEMANTAPRADHAN
JASHOBANTA PRADHAN 

TIKESWAR

URG WAITING 

SEBC SEBC SEBC SEBC 

6 

NO 

NO 

NO 

30 

UR G WAITING 

7 

6 

22160804040 

DHARITREE GARNAYAKKHULANAPRADHANASHARANI PRADHAN 
IPSITA BEHERA 

GUNJAN PRADHAN 
STHITIRANI PRADHAN 

SRIYA SAHU 
DHARITRY DAS KIRANDEHURY

NO 

NC 

NO 

30 

UR G WAITING 

SEBC SEBC GENERAL HINDUISM 

HINDUISM HINDUISM HINDUISM HINDUISM HINDUISM FEMALE HINDUISMFEMALE04-07-2012 HINDUISM FEMALE30-09-2011 HINDUISMFEMALE

01-08-2012 

HINDUISM FEMALE 14-07-2012 

FEMALE 06-10-2011 FEMALE 20-11-2012 FEMALE 26-05-2012 FEMALE22-01-2012 

NC 

22160809171 

NO 

6 

30 

UR G WAITING

5 

221608092 30 

6 

RASHMITA PRADHAN CHITRANGINI SAHU NAYANA PRADHAN 

RANJITADAS 

NO 

NO 

SEBC SEBC SEBC 

32 

6 

22160809121 

NO 

NO 

NO 

HIMANSHU SEKHAR PRADHAN 
SANTOSH KUMAR SAHU 

LATE BHOLESWAR PRADHAN 

ARUN KUMARDAS 
GANGADHAR DEHURY DILESWAR MAHANTA 

32 

22160809001 

3 

NO 

NO 

NO 

32 

2 

NO 

6 

22160809040 22160809051 

NO 

NO 

1 

32 

RUNURANI DEHURY RANJEETA MAHANTA 

SHRADHANJAU 

NO 

NO 

NO NO 

34 

FEMALE

NC 

NO 

UR G WAITING UR G WAITING 
UR G WAITING 

URG WAITING UR G WAITING UR G WAITING 

SL No 

|Adm Class 

Rollno 

CName 

Ward 

MName 

FName

Caste

Religion

Gender

DOB 

PWD 

Type 

Whethe

PWD 

PWD Cate 

Emp 
Is OAV 

Ward 
Govt Emp Is State

marks 

CATEGORYSELECTION 

REMARKS 

UR 

GIRL 

WAITING 

-10 

SEATS 

10 

6|22160809083CHANDAN KUMAR SAHU 622160809291 PRIYANSHI SAHU 

|SEBC

RUNITASAHU NAMITA SAMAL DALI MAHANTARASHMITA SAHU 

HINDUISM MALE HINDUISMFEMALE

SEBC 

NO 

21-09-2012| NO 29-06-2012 NO 

|NO 

622160809046GYANARANJAN MAHANTA 622163026003 RITESH 

35UR WAITING

8 

NO 

SEBC 

HINDUISM MALE 

NO 

JATRAKAR SAHU TIKESWAR SAHU SANJAYKUMARSAHU PURUSOTTAMMAHANTAKSHIRASINDHU SAHU KISHORCHANDRA

PRADHAN

19-04-2012 NO 

7 

35|UR WAITING 

NO 

NO 

SEBC 

|HINDUISM MALE 

28-06-2011 NO 

622160809189 RAJA SAHU 

6 

NO 

NO 

MAMI SAHU 

SEBC 

HINDUISM MALE 

16-10-2011 NO 

6|22160809224 

5 

NO 

NO 

SEBC 

HINDUISMMALE 

06-10-2011 NO 

4 

6|22160809244 

NO 

RASMITASAHU MADHUMITA PAL GITANJAUDEEP 
MALATIBALA PRADHAN MAMATA MANJARI SAHU 

NO 

SEBC 

6|22160809113 SATYAPRAKASH SAHU 

HINDUISMMALE 

3 

31-05-2011| NO 

NO 

NO 

2 

6|22160809133 DASARATHA PAL 

SEBC GENERAL

HINDUISM 

09-10-2012 NO 13-06-2012 NO 24-02-2012 NO 

NO 

6|22160809146 AKASH DEEP 

DILESWAR PAL BIJAYKUMARDEEP 

NO 

NO 

NC 

NG 

NO 

35UR 

WAITING 

35UR WAITING36|UR VWAITING 37|UR WAITING 37| UR WAITING38|UR WAITING 

SL No 

Adm Class

Rollno 

CName

MName

FName 

Caste

Religion

Gender

DOB 

PWD 
Whether

Type PWD 

PWD Cate 

Ward Emp 
Is OAV 

Ward Is StateGovt 

CATEGORY SELECTION 

REMARKS

UR 

WAITING

-10 

SEATS

WAITING 

LIST 

OF 

CLASS

VI 
OAVET 

-2023-24 

OF 

OAV 

BARKOTE

NAIK 

BIJAYKUMARBEHERA

NAIK 

SANTOSHINI BEHERA 

FEMALE01-09-2012 

WATING 

BEHERA

18-09-2011 27-02-2012 

MAHANTA 

PRADHAN

JALENDRAPRADHANSURESH CHANDRA SAHU 

|JAGANNATH SAHU ARDHENDUSEKHARPRADHAN

MALE 

|GENERAL HINDUISM MALE 

HINDUISMMALE 

39|UR WAITING 41|UR WAITING 

Emp marks 



7 

6 

22160809093 

ST 

LAKI DHANGAR UIMA PANNA
RINKI

PRASHNADHANGAR
LATE BENJAMINPANNA

NO 

6 

NO 

6 

NO 

22160809016 

14 

ST GIRL WAITING 

ST 

RAMANI DHANGAR 
SHANTI PANNA LAXMI SABAR 

SATYABHAMA DEHURY 

KAINTAKISAN

NO 

NO 

6 

NO 

22160809082 

HINDUISM FEMALE 
|HINDUISM FEMALE27-06-2012 

HINDUISM FEMALE02-04-2012 HINDUISMFEMALE13-01-2012 

10-04-2012 

15 

ST GIRL WAITING

ST 

NO 

NO 

4 

NO 

6 

15 

22160809276 

RAITU SABAR 
KRUSHNADEHURYTIKESWAR 

ST GIRL WAITING 

ST 

NO 

NO 

3 

NO 

6 

SUCHITRADEHURY
JHARANA KISAN LANKESWARI NAYAK

SONALI MAJHI 

15 

22160809141 

ST GIRL 

ST 

HINDUISM FEMALE 10-07-2012 

NO 

NO 

16 

2 

ST GIRL 

6 

22160804015 

SOUDAMINI NAYAKDROUPADIMAJHI

ST 

SAMBARUNAYAKSUBHANKAR 

HINDUISMFEMALE20-05-2012 

NO 

NO 

1 

NO 

22160809101 

16 

ST GIRL WAITING 

ST 

HINDUISM FEMALE 26-11-2011 

NO 

NO 

NO 

16 

ST GIRL WAITING

SL No 

Ward 

Adm Class 

Ward 

Rollno

CName

MName

FName 

Caste

Religion 

Gender

PWD 
Whether 

DOB 

TYpe PWD 

PWD Cate 

Emp Is OAV 

Govt Emp 

marks 

Is State

CATEGORY SELECTION 

REMARKS 

6 

6 

CHANDANNAIK ADITYADHARUA
AYUSHKISAN

22160809252 22160809178 22160809280 22160809286 

BASANT NAIK 

SUDARSHAN DHARUA

PATELKISAN

ST 

GIRL 

WAITING

-7 
SEATS

ST 

HINDUISM 

MALE 

NO 

MAMATASAHU PAMITA DHARUA PRAMILA KISAN 
NANDINI KISAN 

MAMATA 

24-11-2012 29-10-2012 

NO 

ST 

NO NO 

21 

HINDUISM

ST WAITING

MALE 

4 

NO 

NO 

21 

ST WAITING

ST 

HINDUISM 

MALE 

16-11-2011 

NO 

NO 

NO 

3 

23 

6 

ST WAITING

ARIN KUMAR KISAN 

ST 

HINDUISM 

MALE 

NO 

NO 

2 

YES 

6 

PAULASTIKUMARKISANMURALIDHAR MAJHI 

KUNA MUNDA 

24 

22160809006 

ST WAITING

TUSAR KANT MAJHI 

ST 

MALE 

17-10-2011 27-03-2012 08-11-2011 

6 

NO 

22160809135 

HINDUISM HINDUISM 

YE 

PRATIKMUNDA

25 

PINKI MUNDA 

ST WAITING 

S 

NO NO 

MALE 

NO 

NO 

25 

ST WAITING 

SL No 

Adm Class

Rollno 

Ward 

CName 

MName

FName

Caste 

Religion 

Gender 

DOB 

PWD 
Whether 

Type PWD 

PWD Cate 

Ward Emp Is OAV 

Govt Emp Is State

marks

CATEGORYSELECTION 

REMARKS

ST 

WAITING 

-6 
SEATS 

SABAR

KISAN

WAITING WAITING 

MAJHI 

KISAN 



7|22170809020BABLI SAHU 7|22170809015 MAMATADHIBAR7|22170809028PURNIMA SAHU 

PRAMILADHIBARRATNAPRABHA SAHU BANESWARI SAHU 

4 

17-03-2011| NO 

SEBC SEBC GENERALHINDUISMFEMALE

HINDUISM FEMALE HINDUISM FEMALE 

NO 

NO 

RABI DHIBAR |JITA RANJAN 

SAHU 

23 
ST 
G 

WAJTING

3 

20-12-2011 NO 

NO 

NO 

26 ST GWAITING

NO 

2 

NO 

7|22170804008SHRADHANJALI SWAIN 

31 ST GWAITING

KAMALINI SWAIN 

|14-11-2010|NO 
20-06-2011| NO 

GENERAL

NO 

1 

HINDUISM FEMALE HINDUISM FEMALE 

NO 

7|22170809023DEBASMITA PRADHAN

PRIYAMBADA 

PRADHAN 

KUMUDA 

BANDHU 

PRADH�SEBC 

24-09-2010| NO 

NO 

NO 

34 34sT G WAITING 
ST G WAJTING

SELECTED FEMALE ARE 
CANDIDATE UR 

OF ST G 
AVAILA8ILITY DUE TO NON 

SL No 

Adm Class 

Rollno 

CName 

MName

FName

Caste

Religion 

Gender 

DOB 

PWD 
Whether 

PWD 

Type 

PWD 

Cate 

Ward Emp 
s 

Ward 
Govt Emnp Is State

marks

CATEGORYSELECTON 

REMARKS 

ST 
GIRL 

WAITING 

LIST-5 

SEATS 

2 

SC WATING

7|22170809034SHEKHER PRADHAN

RASHMITA PRADHAN 

TRIBENIPRADHAN

|SEBC 

HINDUISM MALE 

11-02-2011 NO 

NO 

NO 

UR ARE SELECTED SC CANDIDATE |AVALABUTY OF DUE TO NON 

1 

SC WAITING

7 

22170809009

DRONA SAHU 

TUNI SAHU 

PURASTAMSAHU 

SEBC 

HINDUISM

MALE 

22-12-2011 

NO 

NO 

NO 

45 

UR ARE SELECTED SC CANDiDATE |AVALABLUTY OF |DUE TO NON 

SL No 

Adm Class

Rollno 

CName

MName

FName 

Caste 

Religion

Gender 

DOB 

PWD 
Whether 

PWD TypePWD Cate 

Ward Emp Is OAV 

Ward 
Govt Emp Is State 

marks 

CATEGORYSELECTON

REMARKS

1 

7|22170809025KIRTIPRAVA MAHANTA 

|SHAILABALA 

MAHANTA

PARAMESWAR 

MAHANTA

SEBC SC WAITING

15-11-2011 NO 

NO 

YES 

36|URGIRL WATING

SL No 

Ward 

Adm Class

Rollno 

CName

MName

FName

Caste 

Religion 

Gender 

DOB 

PWD 
Whether

PWD 

Type 

PWD 

Cate 

Emp 
Is OAV 

Ward 
Govt Emp Is State

marks 

CATEGORYSELECTION 

REMARKS

UR 

GIRL 

WAITING 

-1 
SEATS 

3 

22170804013 
7|22170809029NIKHIL SAHU 

CHHADMALABHA PRADHAN 
AGDISHPRASADSAHU 

PADMINISAHU 
BASANTI PRADHAN 

DALI SAHU 

7 

KUSHADHARA SAHU 
BHAGABATIA PRADHANMAHABIRKUMARSAHU 

HINDUISMHINDUISM 

MALE 

SEBC 
SEBC SEBC 

NO 

NO 

45 

UR WAITING 

7 

10-04-2011 | 

22170809011 

MALE MALE 

NO 

NO 

NO NO 

47 

HINDUISM

UR WAITING 

NO 

NO 

48 

UR WAITING

Ward 

Ward 

SL No 

|Adm Class

Rollno

CName

MNamne

FName

Caste 

Religion 

Gender 

DOB 

PWD 
Whether

PWD 

Type 

PWD 

Cate 

Emp 

Govt Emp 

marks

Is OAV 

REMARKS 

Is State 

CATEGORY SELECTION 

UR 

WAITING 

-3 
SEATS 

WAITING

LIST 

OF 

CLASS 

VII 

OAVET 

4 OF 

OAV 

BARKOTE 

SANTOSH KUMAR SAHU KSHETRAMOHANSWAIN

OAV 

-2 SEATS

|HINDUISM FEMALE

24-02-2011| NO 20-10-2011 



8|2218142 

14SRUSTI

TANMAYA

BEHERA

SULOCHANA SAHU 

MANOJ 

KUMAR 

BEHERAGENERAL 

HINDUISM 

MALE 

16-10-2010|NO 

NO 

NO 

54 

ST 
GIRL 

WAITING 

STG 

CANDIDATE 

SELECTED UR MALE IS |AVAILABILITY OF DUE TO NON 

|221808094 BEAUTY SAHU 

DIPANJALI SAHU 

JADUMANISAHU 

SEBC 

HINDUISM FEMALE 

02-12-2010|NO 

NO 

NO 

33| 

ST 
GIRL 

WAITING

1 

|221808094 SAINASAHU 

LAXMI SAHU 

TUTU SAHU 

SEBC 

HINDUISM FEMALE 

26-06-2010 NO 

NO 

NO 

34| ST 

GIRL 

WAITING

AVALABILITY 

0G 

GIRL IS SELECTED
DUE TO NON 

SL No 

Adm ass 

Rollno 

CName

MName

FName 

Caste 

Religion 

Gender

DOB 

PWD Whetne

PWD 

Type 

PWD 

Cate 

Ward Emp Is OAV 

Ward 
Govt Emp Is State 

marks 

CATEGORY SELECTION 

REMARKS 

ST 
GIRL 

WAITING

-3 
SEATS

8|22180809d BABUNSAHO0

JASODASAHU 

PRAHLAD SAHOO 

SEBC 

HINDUISM MALE 

01-11-2010 NO 

NO 

NO 

56 

ST WATING 

MALE IS SELECTEDCANDIDATE UR |AVAILABILITY ST DUE TO NON 

SL No 

Adm Class 

Rollno

CName 

MName 

FName

Caste 

Religion 

Gender

DOB 

PWD 
Whether 

PWD 

Type|

PWD 

Cate 

Ward Emp Is OAV 

Ward 
Govt Emp 

Is State

marks

CATEGORYSELECTON 

REMARKS 

ST 
WAITING 

-1 
SEATS 

1 

221808044sWAYAMSMITA PARIDA 

SELECTED 
FEMALEARE 

DROUPADIPARIDA

NAROTTAM

|SEBC

HINDUISM FEMALE 

01-04-2011 NO 

NO 

NO 

37 

SCGIRL 

WAITING 

GIRL 

CANDIDATE 

UR 

AVAILABILITY OF SC 
DUE TO NON 

SL No 

Adm Class Rollno 

CName

MName 

FName 

Caste 

Religion 

Gender 

DOB 

PWD 
Whether 

PWD 

Type 

PWD 

Cate 

Ward Emp 
Is OAV 

Ward 
Govt Emp 

k State

marks 

CATEGORYSELECTION 

REMARKS 

SC 

GIRL 

WAITING 

-1 
SEATS 

|22180804( ANKITAPRADHAN

RUNEEBALA 

PRADHANJITENDRIYA 

PRADHAN

SEBC 

HINDUISMFEMALE

SELECTED MALE ARE 

05-02-2011 NO 

NO 

NO 

39 

UR 

GIRL 

WAITING

FEMALE

CANDIDATE 

AVAILABILITY OF DUE TO NON 

SL No 

Adm ClassRollno

CName

MName 

FName 

Caste 

Rellglon 

Gender

DOB 

PWD 
Whetner

PWD 

Type 

PWDCate

Ward Emp Is OAV 

Ward 
Govt Emp Is State

marks

CATEGORYSELECTION 

REMARKS 

1 

8|22180809( DHARMENDRA PRADHAN

SABITA PRADHAN 

KSHIROD PRADHAN 

SEBC 

UR 

GIRL 

WAITING 

-1 
SEATS

HINDUISM MALE 

03-05-2010|NO 

NO 

NO 

56|URWAITING

St No 

Adm ClassRollno

CName

MName

FName 

Caste 

Rellgion

Gender

DOB 

PWD 
Whether

PWD Type 

Ward Emp Is OAV 

Ward 
|GovtEmp 

Is State

marks

CATEGORYSELECTION 

REMARKS

UR 
WAITING

I StATS 

WAITING

LIST 

OF 
CLASS

VIlIl

OAVI 

0'3-24

OF 
OAV 

BARKOTE 

CANDIDATE UR 
ST GIRL 

PARIDA 

PWD Cate 
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